Spring 2024 Course List (Subject to Change)

Number Course Name

207
728B

642
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B
373B

540

331

712

263

525
702
382
292
248
248

504

625
114B
114B
114B
114D

255

290

Administrative Law

Advanced International Human Rights Clinic B
Advanced Legal Research in Intellectual

Property

Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:
Advanced Legal Writing:

Advanced Torts

Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam
Bar Exam

Advanced Trial Techniques
Advertising and Marketing Law
Asian Americans and U.S. Law

Assisted Reproduction, Cloning, and Genetic

Engineering

Bar Exam Planning Workshop
Biotechnology Law Seminar
Business Immigration Law
Business Organizations
Business Organizations

California Civil Procedure

Capital Markets and Financial Misconduct
Seminar

Civil Procedure 2

Civil Procedure 2

Civil Procedure 2

Civil Procedure 2e

Commercial Transactions

Community Property
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Co-
Teachers

Asimow, Michael Roy
Rivera, Francisco

Deguzman, Thomas

Pina, Thiadora
Singh, Avanindar
Yu, Emily

Hsieh, Marina

Macintosh, Kerry
Kinyon, Devin
Sholtz, Charles
Rowan, Da'Niel
Yosifon, David
Han, Anna

Cheung

Manoukian, Socrates

Guan, Sue
Russell, Margaret
Kaufman, Michael
Dalton, Taylor
Maurer, Scott
Macintosh, Kerry
Kinyon, Devin



485

200
201
201
201
201
102B
102B
102B
385
548
364
310
465b
465b
465b
465b
465b
465b
465b
465b
465b
539

313
238
234
482
482
482
482
243
320
320
291
274
270
418A
326

538
388
528
608

Comparative Privacy Law

Constitutional Law Governmental Structure
Constitutional Law Individual Rights
Constitutional Law Individual Rights
Constitutional Law Individual Rights
Constitutional Law Individual Rights
Contracts 2

Contracts 2

Contracts 2

Copyright Law

Corporate Finance

Criminal Law and Policy Seminar
Criminal Procedure: Investigation
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar Il
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar Il
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar Il
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar Il
Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II
E-Discovery

Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy
Reform

Employment Discrimination
Entertainment Transactions
Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic
Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic
Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic
Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic
Environmental Law in a Practice Setting
Evidence

Evidence

Family Law

Family Wealth Management

Federal Income Tax

Health Law Seminar

Honors Trial Team External

United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth
Circuit

Intellectual Property Survey
International Business Negotiation - Simulation
International Environmental Law
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Hadjipetrova, Ganka Epstein

Armstrong,
Margalynne
Love, Jean
Tirres, Allison
Serafin, Nicholas
Flynn, Michael
Bland, Sean
Guan, Sue
Sequoia, Melody
Ochoa, Tyler
Diamond, Stephen
Ball, David
Kroeber, Jeffrey

Michels, Mark

Sloss, David
Spitko, Gary
Greenspan, David
Norris, Laura
Norris, Laura
Krolik, Linsey
Krolik, Linsey

Smith, Stephen
Gillingham, Charles
Fadem,B J

Cain, Patricia
Joondeph, Brad
Bland, Sean

Larkin, Tom

Abriel, Evangeline
Love, Brian
Jimenez, Philip
Yang, Tseming

Schwartz



T27A

T27A

727B
439

383
532
468
469
511A
511B
481A
481B

463
715
286
486
373A
373A
204
387
387
101B
101B
101B
101B

101B
101B
101B
101B
101B
404

205

251

327
505A

515A
515B

505B
636

International Human Rights Clinic A
International Human Rights Clinic A
International Human Rights Clinic B
International IP Law

IP Litigation

Juvenile Justice Topics: Practical Applications
KGACLC Courthouse Clinic

KGACLC Immigration Interviewing and Advising
KGACLC Litigation Skills 1A

KGACLC Litigation Skills 1B

KGACLC Litigation Skills lIA

KGACLC Litigation Skills IIB

KGACLC Workers' Rights Interviewing and
Advising

Labor Law: The Public Sector

Land Use

Law and Technology of Silicon Valley
Legal Analysis

Legal Analysis

Legal Aspects of War: Humanitarian Law
Legal Issues of Start-up Businesses

Legal Issues of Start-up Businesses

Legal Research and Writing 2

Legal Research and Writing 2

Legal Research and Writing 2

Legal Research and Writing 2

Legal Research and Writing 2
Legal Research and Writing 2
Legal Research and Writing 2
Legal Research and Writing 2
Legal Research and Writing 2
Litigating Section 101 Patent Eligibility

Local Government Law

Mergers and Acquisitions

Negotiating

Northern California Innocence Project A
Northern California Innocence Project
Advanced Practice Clinic A

Northern California Innocence Project
Advanced Practice Clinic B

Northern California Innocence Project B
Patent Prosecution
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Rivera, Francisco
Rivera, Francisco
Rivera, Francisco
Ochoa, Tyler
Procaccio-Flowers,
Mary Yoon
Garcia, Vianni
Maurer, Scott
Parker, Lynette
Maurer, Scott
Maurer, Scott
Maurer, Scott
Maurer, Scott

Silver Taube, Ruth
Anstandig, Marshall
Glancy, Dorothy
Krolik, Linsey
Capatos, Liza Jane

Stefanski

Dalton, Taylor
Han, Anna
Vargas, Francis
Flynn, Michael
Sequoia, Melody
Liveris, Elena
Schunk, John
Procaccio-Flowers,
Mary

Sohi, Nima

Abriel, Evangeline
McKenna, Fiona
Smith, Stephen
Morgan, Christine
Robinett
Jachimowicz, Caitlin
Klein, Thomas
Love, Laura
Kaneb, Paige

Kaneb, Paige

Kaneb, Paige
Kaneb, Paige

Baugh, Bradley North



213
302
302
104
104
104

317
324
324
236
375
258
622

408
512
423
228
228
478
411
325

507
281

Performance Test Workshop
Professional Responsibility
Professional Responsibility
Property

Property

Property

Race and Law

Remedies

Remedies

Restorative Justice

Rights of Publicity

Securities Regulation

Selected Topics in Anti-discrimination Law
Social Justice Workshop: Public Interest and
Social Justice Practice

Spanish for Lawyers

Sports Law

Technology Licensing

Technology Licensing

Trade Secrets

Trademark Prosecution Seminar

Trial Techniques

Using Expert Witnesses and Consultants to
Convey Complex Information

Wills and Trusts
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Capatos, Liza Jane
McKenna, Fiona
Yosifon, David
Kinyon, Devin
Yang, Tseming
Tirres, Allison
Armstrong,
Margalynne
Emanuel, Nicholas
Love, Jean
Russell, Margaret
Ochoa, Tyler
Diamond, Stephen
Serafin, Nicholas

Wright, Eric
Rivera, Francisco
Lun, Leonard
Datta, Dhruv
Athwal, Pav
Glancy, Dorothy
Burns, Emily
Bonini, Griffin

Galloway, Michelle
Spitko, Gary

Schwartz

Jacobsen



