## **Spring 2024 Course List (Subject to Change)**

Number	Course Name	Credits	Prof	Co- Teachers
207	Administrative Law	3	Asimow, Michael Roy	
728B	Advanced International Human Rights Clinic B	2	Rivera, Francisco	
	Advanced Legal Research in Intellectual		•	
642	Property	1	Deguzman, Thomas	
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
373B	Advanced Legal Writing: Bar Exam	2		
540	Advanced Torts	2	Pina, Thiadora	
331	Advanced Trial Techniques	3	Singh, Avanindar	
712	Advertising and Marketing Law	2	Yu, Emily	
263	Asian Americans and U.S. Law	2	Hsieh, Marina	
	Assisted Reproduction, Cloning, and Genetic			
525	Engineering	3	Macintosh, Kerry	
702	Bar Exam Planning Workshop	0	Kinyon, Devin	
382	Biotechnology Law Seminar	2	Sholtz, Charles	Cheung
292	Business Immigration Law	2	Rowan, Da'Niel	
248	Business Organizations	3	Yosifon, David	
248	Business Organizations	3	Han, Anna	
504	California Civil Procedure	2	Manoukian, Socrates	
	Capital Markets and Financial Misconduct			
625	Seminar	2	Guan, Sue	
114B	Civil Procedure 2	3	Russell, Margaret	
114B	Civil Procedure 2	3	Kaufman, Michael	
114B	Civil Procedure 2	3	Dalton, Taylor	
114D	Civil Procedure 2e	3	Maurer, Scott	
255	Commercial Transactions	3	Macintosh, Kerry	
290	Community Property	2	Kinyon, Devin	

485	Comparative Privacy Law	3	Hadjipetrova, Ganka	Epstein
200	Constitutional Law Covernmental Structure	2	Armstrong,	
200	Constitutional Law Governmental Structure	3	Margalynne	
201	Constitutional Law Individual Rights	3	Love, Jean	
201	Constitutional Law Individual Rights	3	Tirres, Allison	
201	Constitutional Law Individual Rights	3	Serafin, Nicholas	
201	Constitutional Law Individual Rights	3	Flynn, Michael	
102B	Contracts 2	3	Bland, Sean	
102B	Contracts 2	3	Guan, Sue	
102B	Contracts 2	3	Sequoia, Melody	
385	Copyright Law	3	Ochoa, Tyler	
548	Corporate Finance	2	Diamond, Stephen	
364	Criminal Law and Policy Seminar	3	Ball, David	
310	Criminal Procedure: Investigation	3	Kroeber, Jeffrey	
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
465b	Critical Lawyering Skills Seminar II	2 * (1)		
		` ,	841 1 84 1	
539	E-Discoverv	2	Michels, Mark	
539	E-Discovery Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy	2	Michels, Mark	
539 313	•	2	Sloss, David	Schwartz
	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy		·	Schwartz
313	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform	2	Sloss, David	Schwartz
313 238	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination	2 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary	Schwartz
313 238 234	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions	2 3 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David	Schwartz
313 238 234 482	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic	2 3 3 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic	2 3 3 3 1*(3) 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic	2 3 3 3 1 * (3)	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3)	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 482 243	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic	2 3 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3)	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence	2 3 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence	2 3 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 4 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management	2 3 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270 418A	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad Bland, Sean	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar Honors Trial Team External	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3 2	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270 418A 326	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar Honors Trial Team External United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad Bland, Sean Larkin, Tom	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270 418A 326	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar Honors Trial Team External United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad Bland, Sean Larkin, Tom Abriel, Evangeline	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270 418A 326	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar Honors Trial Team External United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit Intellectual Property Survey	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad Bland, Sean Larkin, Tom Abriel, Evangeline Love, Brian	Schwartz
313 238 234 482 482 482 482 243 320 320 291 274 270 418A 326	Effective Advocacy for Legislative and Policy Reform Employment Discrimination Entertainment Transactions Entrepreneurs' Law Clinic Environmental Law in a Practice Setting Evidence Evidence Family Law Family Wealth Management Federal Income Tax Health Law Seminar Honors Trial Team External United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit	2 3 3 1*(3) 3 1*(3) 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4	Sloss, David Spitko, Gary Greenspan, David Norris, Laura Norris, Laura Krolik, Linsey Krolik, Linsey Smith, Stephen Gillingham, Charles Fadem, B J Cain, Patricia Joondeph, Brad Bland, Sean Larkin, Tom Abriel, Evangeline	Schwartz

		_		
727A	International Human Rights Clinic A	3	Rivera, Francisco	
727A	International Human Rights Clinic A	3	Rivera, Francisco	
727B	International Human Rights Clinic B	2	Rivera, Francisco	
439	International IP Law	3	Ochoa, Tyler	
			Procaccio-Flowers,	
383	IP Litigation	2	Mary	Yoon
532	Juvenile Justice Topics: Practical Applications	1	Garcia, Vianni	
468	KGACLC Courthouse Clinic	1	Maurer, Scott	
469	KGACLC Immigration Interviewing and Advising	1	Parker, Lynette	
511A	KGACLC Litigation Skills 1A	3	Maurer, Scott	
511B	KGACLC Litigation Skills 1B	1	Maurer, Scott	
481A	KGACLC Litigation Skills IIA	3	Maurer, Scott	
481B	KGACLC Litigation Skills IIB	1	Maurer, Scott	
	KGACLC Workers' Rights Interviewing and			
463	Advising	2	Silver Taube, Ruth	
715	Labor Law: The Public Sector	2	Anstandig, Marshall	
286	Land Use	3	Glancy, Dorothy	
486	Law and Technology of Silicon Valley	2	Krolik, Linsey	Stefanski
373A	Legal Analysis	3	Capatos, Liza Jane	
373A	Legal Analysis	3	,	
204	Legal Aspects of War: Humanitarian Law	2	Dalton, Taylor	
387	Legal Issues of Start-up Businesses	3	Han, Anna	
387	Legal Issues of Start-up Businesses	3	Vargas, Francis	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Flynn, Michael	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Sequoia, Melody	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Liveris, Elena	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Schunk, John	
	3		Procaccio-Flowers,	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Mary	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Sohi, Nima	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Abriel, Evangeline	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	McKenna, Fiona	
101B	Legal Research and Writing 2	2	Smith, Stephen	
404	Litigating Section 101 Patent Eligibility	1	Morgan, Christine	
			Robinett	
205	Local Government Law	3	Jachimowicz, Caitlin	
251	Mergers and Acquisitions	2	Klein, Thomas	
327	Negotiating	3	Love, Laura	
505A	Northern California Innocence Project A	3	Kaneb, Paige	
505/N	Northern California Innocence Project	J	ranco, raigo	
515A	Advanced Practice Clinic A	3	Kaneb, Paige	
313A		3	Nalleb, Falge	
515D	Northern California Innocence Project	2	Kanah Daiga	
515B	Advanced Practice Clinic B	3	Kaneb, Paige	
505B	Northern California Innocence Project B	3	Kaneb, Paige	North
636	Patent Prosecution	2	Baugh, Bradley	North

213	Performance Test Workshop	1	Capatos, Liza Jane	
302	Professional Responsibility	3	McKenna, Fiona	
302	Professional Responsibility	3	Yosifon, David	
104	Property	4	Kinyon, Devin	
104	Property	4	Yang, Tseming	
104	Property	4	Tirres, Allison	
			Armstrong,	
317	Race and Law	3	Margalynne	
324	Remedies	3	Emanuel, Nicholas	
324	Remedies	3	Love, Jean	
236	Restorative Justice	3	Russell, Margaret	
375	Rights of Publicity	3	Ochoa, Tyler	
258	Securities Regulation	3	Diamond, Stephen	
622	Selected Topics in Anti-discrimination Law	3	Serafin, Nicholas	
	Social Justice Workshop: Public Interest and			
408	Social Justice Practice	3	Wright, Eric	
512	Spanish for Lawyers	1	Rivera, Francisco	Schwartz
423	Sports Law	3	Lun, Leonard	
228	Technology Licensing	2	Datta, Dhruv	
228	Technology Licensing	2	Athwal, Pav	
478	Trade Secrets	3	Glancy, Dorothy	
411	Trademark Prosecution Seminar	3	Burns, Emily	
325	Trial Techniques	3	Bonini, Griffin	
	Using Expert Witnesses and Consultants to			
507	Convey Complex Information	3	Galloway, Michelle	Jacobsen
281	Wills and Trusts	3	Spitko, Gary	